Swimmeet Maastricht
28 t/m 30 dec. 2009

Programmanr. 45
29.12.09

Meisjes, 100m schoolslag

Meisjes Junioren 2 en 3
Startlijst Voorronde

Serie 1 van 13

2 Tamara Michels
3 Lisa Snijkers
4 Romy Pansters

Serie 2 van 13

1 Lisa Jongen

2 Lotte Hoogeterp

3 Tayo Kamaansing
4 Mariska Craemers
5 Lisan van Emmerik

Serie 3 van 13

1 Shirley Thijssen

2 Jessica Dirks

3 Fenke Bosschert
4 Rianne Mooren

5 Evie Roebroek

6 Maartje Oosterhoff

Serie 4 van 13

1 Celina Austen

2 Rebecca Fairley
3 Chantal Vervoort
4 Manon van Lith
5 Joélle Houben

6 Judith Wienen

Serie 5 van 13

1 Nathalja Wiersma
2 Sophie Padt

3 Amy Bosch

4 Christa Schuivens
5 Ellen Borger

6 Kendra Viehmann

Serie 6 van 13

1 Nieske Janssen

2 Robin Klasens

3 Birgit Hanssen

4 Kelly Craenen

5 Verena di Bartolomeo
6 Rebecca Martens

Serie 7 van 13

1 Celine Smeets

2 Elena Peeters

3 Laura van Asseldonk
4 Iranila Pattipilohy

5 Bente Gerits

6 Nienke van der zee

Brunssum
NIMO
ZC Valkenburg

NIMO
DAW-Finenzo
NIMO
Brunssum
ROB

ROB

Z.V. Tiamat
DAW-Finenzo
MOSA-~regio

Rz

Luctor et Emergo

RZ

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
Njord

Zegenwerp
Hellas-Glana
MOSA-~regio

DAW-Finenzo
DAW-Finenzo
Z.\V. Tiamat
Tritium SG
Brunssum
Brunssum

NIMO
Brunssum
ROB
Hellas-Glana
NIMO
DAW-Finenzo

Brunssum
DAW-Finenzo

De Vrije Slag

De Dolfijn

Tempo Valkenswaard
DAW-Finenzo

NT
2:08.86
2:12.67

1:58.84
1:47.30
1:44.23
1:44.32
1:49.47

1:42.99
1:41.70
1:40.35
1:41.65
1:42.20
1:43.58

1:40.08
1:39.44
1:39.23
1:39.24
1:40.05
1:40.33

1:38.35
1:37.71
1:37.45
1:37.70
1:37.84
1:38.73

1:37.36
1:36.70
1:36.11
1:36.33
1:37.18
1:37.41

1:35.95
1:35.27
1:34.70
1:34.92
1:35.50
1:36.10

9606236
9700112
9605900

9604924
9703878
9705290
9700650
9703006

9601550
9605374
9704724
9703018
9605774
9702590

9602056
9702736
9603134
9605544
9601416
9701644

9603336
9601514
9604450
9603730
9600786
9702128

9601328
9604532
9703194
9700714
9602438
9604352

9703366
9603690
9701222
9605230
9702052
9605430
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Swimmeet Maastricht
28 t/m 30 dec. 2009

Programmanr. 45, Meisjes, 100m schoolslag, Voorronde

Serie 8 van 13

1 Daniek van de Ven
2 Wendy Bex

3 Zoi Pappas

4 Jessica Hesen

5 Kathleen de Beer
6 Anne Petersen

Serie 9 van 13

1 Marceline de Cloe

2 Lisanne v.d Biggelaar
3 Mignon Peeters

4 Jara Wassenberg

5 Merel Jaspers

6 Lieke Seelen

Serie 10 van 13

1 Shanna van Gelooven
2 Paulien Koenen

3 Robin Hilgerdenaar

4 Dieuwertje Stolte

5 Esmée Six

6 Femke van Hest

Serie 11 van 13

1 Laura Stokx

2 Myreen Sleddens
3 Nikki Habers

4 Lisanne Jente

5 Brenda Zwarthoed
6 Carley Donders

Serie 12 van 13

1 Mirl de Boer

2 Roxann Geenen
3 Marit Visscher

4 Amber Rommelse
5 Tess de Boer

6 Isolde D'hert

Serie 13 van 13

1 Yvanna Zuurveld
2 Danae Remmel
3 Romy Hoogendijk
4 Eline van de Ven
5 Jeanine Kocken
6 Emmely Toonen

Heldense Zwemvereniging
Hellas-Glana

Zv Kimbria

RZ

ZON/S&S

Van Vliet Barracuda

TRB/RES

Tempo Valkenswaard
NIMO

RZ

NIMO

MOSA-~regio

Mz&PC

TRB/RES
Zegenwerp

De Vrije Slag

Eiffel Swimmers PSV
TRB/RES

DAW-Finenzo

Z.\V. Tiamat

Zeester Meerval
Brunssum

DAW-Finenzo

Heldense Zwemvereniging

DAW-Finenzo
DAW-Finenzo
DAW-Finenzo
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
DAW-Finenzo
Eiffel Swimmers PSV

DAW-Finenzo
Hellas-Glana

Luctor et Emergo
Heldense Zwemvereniging
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
Tritium SG

1:34.17
1:33.16
1:32.85
1:32.96
1:33.89
1:34.60

1:32.57
1:32.19
1:31.93
1:32.03
1:32.54
1:32.75

1:30.93
1:29.73
1:28.93
1:29.08
1:30.77
1:31.06

1:27.98
1:27.21
1:22.87
1:25.91
1:27.89
1:28.62

1:27.97
1:26.82
1:20.09
1:25.86
1:27.81
1:28.03

1:27.91
1:26.70
1:19.04
1:25.39
1:27.49
1:28.00

9704548
9701232
9700448
9601194
9702638
9700454

9602050
9603100
9701048
9600222
9602544
9701642

9605444
9701856
9605190
9604266
9700490
9604294

9601510
9602534
9600594
9600788
9604938
9602096

9700468
9601518
9600004
9702562
9601516
9702564

9702998
9600588
9601258
9702664
9601816
9603374
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